MACN 160-260mm

MACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

DED

WCF

(7]

NG

Model: NCF3048CV

Basic size of
mm

B:

The basic rated load is

kN
trends C:

static state Co:

Fatigue load limit

Pu:

Rated rotation speed is

r/min

Refer to the speed:

limit speed:

quality:

model:

Dimensions are

mm
d:
di ~:
D1 ~:
EF:

r1,2 the min:

r3.4 the min:

s1:

240
360
92

1140
1960

200

800
1000
32

NCF3048C
\'%

240

278

321
335

3

3

11

Shoulder gear and chamfer size

mm

da the min:

das? suggested value:

dp the max:

Da the max:

Db the max:

ra the max:

rp the max:

253

271

347
347

2.5

2.5


http://www.macn-cn.com/




